Toimenpideselitelma

Toimitus Toimitus

koko kiinteistolla osalla kiinteistoa
433-402-1-41 RAUHANRANTA X
433-402-1-129 Vesanranta X
433-402-1-130 NUMMINEN
433-402-4-33 NUMMINEN X
433-402-23-6 LUPPALA X
433-402-23-7 PUPUPELTO X
433-402-23-8 SATURANTA X
433-402-23-11 POMORINNE X
433-402-23-12 NUMMINEN 2 X
433-402-23-13 SATURANTA II X
433-402-23-14 PAAVONRANTA X
433-402-23-15 Mikonniemi X
433-402-23-16 Isonkivenranta X
433-402-23-17 Ruusukivenranta X
433-402-23-18 Aurinkorinne X
433-402-23-21 Huiskula X
433-402-33-0 KESIJARVI X
433-405-1-54 OJANTAUSTA X
433-405-1-55 IHAMAKI X
433-405-1-115 lhamaki 2 X
433-405-3-130 KANTOLA
433-405-3-131 KUKKOLA
433-405-3-177 KYLMANOJA
433-405-3-233 NOPPOLA X
433-405-3-235 KUUSIKKO X
433-405-3-343 VALORINNE X
433-405-3-369 PELTOKORPI X
433-405-3-374 PIKKARAINEN X
433-405-3-394 TOYSALA X
433-405-3-426 KORPIVAARA
433-405-3-432 ISO-EEDILA
433-405-3-436 AURINKORINNE X
433-405-3-437 SEITTILA X
433-405-3-441 Kallela X
433-405-3-443 HAVUMAKI X
433-405-3-444 Takametta X
433-405-3-445 Etumetsd X
433-405-3-457 Pikku-Eedila X
433-405-6-46 TYYNELA X
433-405-6-76 KALLIOLA X
433-405-6-77 LUHTINITTY X
433-405-6-78 JOKIRANTA X
433-405-8-32 RANTA 1l X
433-405-8-34 TAKAMAA X
433-405-8-37 TAKAMAA I X
433-405-8-39 LEHTOKANGAS X
433-405-8-40 PIHLAJISTO X
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433-405-8-56

433-405-8-66

433-405-8-67

433-405-8-68

433-405-8-71

433-405-8-74

433-405-8-77

433-405-8-82

433-405-8-83

433-405-8-84

433-405-8-85

433-405-8-86

433-405-8-102
433-405-8-108
433-405-8-117
433-405-8-121
433-405-8-122
433-405-8-123
433-405-8-124
433-405-8-126
433-405-16-13
433-405-16-14
433-405-16-15
433-405-16-16
433-405-16-17
433-405-16-18
433-405-21-4

433-405-21-8

433-405-21-10
433-405-21-16
433-405-21-17
433-405-21-18
433-405-21-19
433-405-21-26
433-405-21-27
433-405-21-29
433-405-21-33
433-405-21-37
433-405-21-38
433-405-21-40
433-405-21-42
433-405-21-43
433-405-21-44
433-405-21-45
433-405-21-48
433-405-21-49
433-405-21-51
433-405-21-52
433-405-21-55
433-405-21-56

JARVIKOTA
RUOHORANTA
LEPORANTA
JARVIPIRTTI
HONKAPIRTTI

KALASTAJATORPPA

KYLMANOJA |
KIVIMAA

KARPALISTONSAARI

ISOJOKI
RUOHORANTA |
SIIKOJA
KIPONKONTU
VIITASAARI
ILOLA
Tuuliranta
Tuulikoivikko
Tintin tupa
Uusi-Viitasaari
METSAPIRTTI
OJAJOKI

Ketunkallionranta

Peikkoniemi
Peikkometsa
Arvola
Kuoppa
KYLMAOJA
MAENSYRJA
KOIVIKKO |
KESAKOTI
KOIVIKKO
MAKIPELTO
MANNIKKO
RAJALA |
KYOSTILA
OTSOLA
PIHLAJISTO
AIKAMOINEN
NISKAVUORI
HONKARINNE
REIJOLA
METSALA
OJANSIVU
HAAPALA
RAJAKALLIO
RAJAPORTTI
RISTOLA
KULTALA
PERALA
PUISTOLA

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

x



433-405-21-57
433-405-21-58
433-405-21-59
433-405-21-60
433-405-21-61
433-405-21-62
433-405-21-64
433-405-21-65
433-405-21-66
433-405-21-67
433-405-21-68
433-405-21-69
433-405-21-70
433-405-21-71
433-405-21-72
433-405-21-73
433-405-21-74
433-405-21-75
433-405-21-76
433-405-21-77
433-405-21-78
433-405-21-79
433-405-21-80
433-405-27-3
433-405-27-4
433-405-27-5
433-405-27-6
433-405-27-7
433-405-27-8
433-405-44-0
433-405-44-1
433-405-45-1
433-405-45-2
433-405-46-3
433-405-46-4
433-405-46-5
433-405-46-6
433-405-46-7
433-405-57-183
433-405-57-243
433-405-57-246
433-405-57-261
433-405-57-262
433-405-57-264
433-405-57-266
433-405-58-5
433-405-58-8
433-405-58-10
433-405-58-11
433-405-58-12

TERVAKELO
SANDVIK
Mantyranta
Notkopirtti
Ojajarvenranta
Kalaporras
Metsadpirtti
Paivarinne
KOIVUMAKI
Myllyoja
Lepooja
Kapalamaki
Wiuhka
Havuranta
Frankland
Liukonniemi
Toivo
Kuusirinne
Kuutamo
Frankhill
Yorkinpesa
Kultametsa
Mustikkaranta
Hirsimaki
OJANIEMI
Ruonanpelto
Tuohirinne
Saimila
Ojaniemenrinne
KOIVUKUMPU
Menni
Keinumaki
KOIVUNIEMI
Lahdemetsa
Luhdinniityt
Ldahdepelto
Syddnmaa
Lahderinne
UUSI-UOTILA
VARAMAA
Metsola
Voimala

Safir
Korjaamo
Dion
KOTITORMA
PUIKKARI
KESAKOTO
MAKINOTKO
NAKKIMAKI

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X



433-405-58-13
433-405-58-14
433-405-58-15
433-405-58-16
433-405-58-17
433-405-58-18
433-405-58-19
433-405-58-20
433-405-58-21
433-405-58-22
433-405-58-23
433-405-58-28
433-405-58-30
433-405-58-31
433-405-58-32
433-405-58-33
433-405-58-34
433-405-58-35
433-405-58-36
433-405-58-38
433-405-58-39
433-405-58-40
433-405-58-42
433-405-58-44
433-405-58-47
433-405-58-49
433-405-58-51
433-405-58-53
433-405-58-55
433-405-58-56
433-405-58-57
433-405-58-58
433-405-58-59
433-405-58-60
433-405-58-61
433-405-58-62
433-405-58-63
433-405-58-64
433-405-58-65
433-405-58-66
433-405-59-1

433-405-59-2

433-405-60-1

433-405-60-2

433-405-70-0

433-405-84-1

433-405-84-3

433-405-84-4

433-405-84-5

433-405-84-6

KOIVURANTA
SOINTULA
KAISLIKKO
SUVIMAKI
METSAPIRTTI
SIRKKULA
SUVIKOTO
RANTAKANGAS
MUSALA
HIKIHATTU
HATTARA
MAKELA
AINOLA
ROTIKKO
KIVINIITTY
RANTATOYRY
KESILAHTI
KESIRANTA
KOTITORMA 1l
MAKIRINNE
KESSU
KUUSILAHTI
KALLIOMAKI
PAIVARINNE
VALIRINNE
SAARENTAKA
KOIVULA
HARJULA
Toivottu |
LATTAKIVI
SAARENTAUSTA
Ukkometso
TALMU
MYLLYOJA
MALLASLAHTI
JARVIMAKI
Rantakoto
Metsapuro
Peippola
Suvituuli
ALLILA

SALO
KETUNPESA
OJANKULMA
KUUSIKALLIO
JOKIRINNE
JOKININTTY
NITTYVILLA
HUVIKUMPU
SEPPALA

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X



433-405-84-7
433-405-84-8
433-405-84-9
433-405-85-24
433-405-100-90
433-410-6-252

Mikonmaa
Leppdpuro
Hannula
Vesi-Attys
Perintomaki
Palsi



